
Adrian Dodson

Narine Kalloghlian

Ben Starkey

Email adodson@ondeck.com.au

Call 0499 071 149

Email bstarkey@ondeck.com.au

Call 02 8310 5445

Email nkalloghlian@ondeck.com.au

Call 02 8310 6218

Get in touch with your

local Business Developer :

VIC

Joshua Edmondston

Kathryn Skok

Email jedmondston@ondeck.com.au

Call 0455 041 192

Email kskok@ondeck.com.au

Call 0491 251 221

NSW/ACT

Tim Kwast

Email tkwast@ondeck.com.au

Call 0499 081 322

QLD/NT

SA/WA

Lily Jacobs

Email ljacobs@ondeck.com.au

Call 02 8310 6230

The small business loan specialist


